2 The bidder must have successfully completed similar work over the 

last three years i.e. the current financial year and the last three 

financial years: - 

• Three similar completed service each costing not less than 

amount equal to Rs. 39,600 (Indian Rupees Thirty Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred Only).     

or 

• Two similar completed services each costing not less than 

the amount equal to Rs. 49,500 (Indian Rupees Forty Nine 

Thousand Five Hundred Only).     

or 

• One similar completed service costing not less than the 

amount equal to Rs. 79,200/- (Indian Rupees Seventy Nine 

Thousand Two Hundred Only). 

Supporting documents in form of purchase order/ work order or 

commissioning report along with performance certificate is to be 

submitted.   

If the bidder is a Micro or Small Enterprise as per latest orders 

issued by Ministry of MSME, the bidder shall be exempted from